
w
w

w
.c

or
ne

r-
st

on
e.

bi
z

151

General Instruments
Wound and Nerve Hooks

1 4/

1 4/
1 4/

17-05014-12
12 mm

17-05010-08
8 mm

14x8 mm

17-05014-16
16 mm

17-05010-12
12 mm

17-05010-16
16 mm

Sharp

Graefe
16cm/6   " 17-05018-16 17-05021-16

16cm/6   ”
17-05023-16

16cm/6   ”

O, Connor
17-05025-16

16cm/6   "

Guthrie
16cm/6   "

17-05017-16

17-05029-16 17-05031-16 17-05035-16
16cm/6   ”

17-05037-16
16cm/6   ”

Blunt

17-05006-16
16cm/6   "

17-05014-14
14 mm

17-05010-10
10 mm

17-05014-18
18 mm

17-05010-14
14 mm

17-05010-18
18 mm
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